
 

JANUARY DINNER MENU 

   Thursday, December 26 
 

Side Salad 
Homestyle Pot Roast 

Roasted Potatoes 
Candied Carrots 

 
Chocolate Cake 

HOURS OF OPERATION 
 

Monday- Thursday 
Rose Room 

5:00 pm- 6:00 pm 
Seating from 5:00 pm-5:30 pm 

 

Monday, December 30 
 
 

Holiday Party 

Tuesday, December 31 
 

Ceasar Salad 
Potato Latkes 

Pomegranate Glazed Beef Brisket 
Orange & Garlic Roasted Broccoli 

 
Cherry Pie 

 
 

                             Happy  
New 
Year 

Thursday, January 2 
 

Side Salad 
Pecan Crusted Tilapia 

Sweet Potatoes 
Seasoned Corn 

 
French Silk Pie 

Sign Up is REQUIRED  
for all Dinners 

− Sign Up in the Library 
in your Building 

− Sign Up no later than 
12:00 pm the day of 
service 

Monday, January 6 
 

Caprese Salad 
Prime Rib w/ Gravy 

Roasted Red Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables 

 
German Chocolate Cake 

Tuesday, January 7 
 

Mixed Greens Salad  
Baked Chicken Breast 

Rice Pilaf 
Italian Vegetables 

 
Boston Cream Pie 

Wednesday, January 8 
 

House Salad 
Meatloaf w/ Gravy 
Au Gratin Potatoes 

Seasoned Peas & Carrots 
 

Blueberry Pie 

Thursday, January 9 
 

Honey Baked Ham 
Whipped Sweet Potatoes 

Steamed Baby Carrots & Cauliflower 
 
 

Apple Crisp 

Parties of 4 or more must 
make Reservations at the 

Concierge Desk in 
addition to the Sign Up. 

 

Monday, January 13 
 

Mexican Street Salad 
Beef Enchiladas w/ Spanish Rice 

Black Bean and Corn Salsa 
Refried Beans 

 
Crème Carmel (FLAN) 

Tuesday, January 14 
 

Honey Baked Fried Chicken 
Red Beans & Rice 
Mixed Vegetables 

Cornbread 
 

Red Velvet Cake 

Wednesday, January 15 
 

Shrimp Chow Mein 
White Rice 

Sauteed Asian Vegetables 
 
 

Fruit of the Forest Pie 

Thursday, January 16 
 

Country Beef Stew 
Buttermilk Biscuit 

Steamed Green Beans 
 
 

New York Cheesecake 

Seating is NOT 
guaranteed for any 

reservation made after 
12:00 pm the day of 

service. 
 

***Contains Pork 

Monday, January 20 
 

Side Salad 
Garlic Buttered Cod 
Steamed Broccoli 

Baked Potato 
 

Frosted Brownie 

Tuesday, January 21 
 

Broccoli Salad 
Orange Glaze Salmon 
Creamy Penne Pasta 

Buttered Green Beans 
 

Carrot Cake 

Wednesday, January 22 
 

Chicken Shawarma Dinner 
Basmati Rice 

Tabouli 
Lebanese Flat Bread 

Tzatziki Sauce 
Baklava  

Thursday, January 23 
 

Baked Spaghetti  
Garlic Bread 

Italian Vegetables 
Red or White Sauce 

 
Tiramisu 

$3.00 Charge for Delivery 
 

Alternate Meal 
Vegan Stuffed Butternut 

Squash 
Advanced Notice Required 

 


